
424 CITYBUS ST. LORENZEN
CITYBUS S. LORENZO

14.12.2025-12.12.2026

TÄGLICH

St. Lorenzen, Bahnhof  ab
St. Lorenzen, Kirche
Pflaurenz
Montal
Onach
Pirchner
Ellen
Parkplatz Kreuzner
Ellen
Pirchner
Montal
Pflaurenz
St. Lorenzen, Kirche
St. Lorenzen, Bahnhof
Sonnenburg, Kirche
St. Lorenzen, Kirche
St. Martin, Auerkreuz
Maria Saalen
St. Martin, Auerkreuz
St. Lorenzen, Bahnhof  an

7.55
7.56
7.59
8.03
8.10

8.16
8.21
8.23
8.24
8.29
8.33

8.34

8.35
8.36
8.39
8.43

8.51
8.55
9.00
9.03
9.07
9.15
9.20
9.22
9.25

9.27
9.32
9.37
9.39

9.55
9.56
9.59

10.03
10.10

10.16
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.29
10.33

10.34

10.35
10.36
10.39
10.43

10.51
10.55
11.00
11.03
11.07
11.15
11.20
11.22
11.25

11.27
11.32
11.37
11.39

11.55
11.56
11.59
12.03
12.10

12.16
12.21
12.23

14.05
14.06
14.09
14.13
14.20

14.26
14.31
14.33
14.34
14.39
14.43

14.44

14.45
14.46
14.49
14.53

15.01
15.05
15.10
15.13
15.17
15.25
15.30
15.32
15.35

15.37
15.42
15.47
15.49

16.05
16.10
16.14

16.15

16.15
16.16
16.19
16.23
16.30

16.36
16.41
16.43

16.45
16.46
16.49
16.53

17.01
17.05
17.10
17.13
17.17
17.25
17.30
17.32
17.35

17.37
17.42
17.47
17.49

18.05
18.06
18.09
18.13
18.20

18.26
18.31
18.33

S. Lorenzo, Stazionep. 
S. Lorenzo, Chiesa

Floronzo
Mantana

Onies
Pirchner

Elle
Parcheggio Kreuzner

Elle
Pirchner
Mantana
Floronzo

S. Lorenzo, Chiesa
S. Lorenzo, Stazione
Castelbadia, Chiesa
S. Lorenzo, Chiesa

S. Martino, Auerkreuz
Sares

S. Martino, Auerkreuz
S. Lorenzo, Stazionea. 

Ein Dienst der Gemeinde St. Lorenzen
Un servizio del Comune di S. Lorenzo
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